Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Cor-TC Rheda (1026377)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Kleikamp 12, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T0524245931F 052424102933

Sportwart/in
Klindt, Rene
T 01722634443 rene.klindt@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Hunnefeld, Fiona
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Herren 60 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Dieter Rolef

m +491717328282; d.rolef@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schulte-Rebbelmund, Gero

Mangel, Helmut
Rolef, Dieter

Korth, Volker

Ackfeld, Bernhard
Kinder, Jurgen
Ebbrecht, Reinhard
Dr. Lesching, Adrian
Schumacher, Heribert
Schutzdeller, Markus
Dodmer, Werner
Subryhs, Manfred
Hakenes, Glnter
Hodgson, lan (GBR*)
Nordemann, Bernd
Kuhr, Walter
Laukdtter, Heinz-Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16401203
15201440
15500880
15901102
16000990
15501582
16201179
15901343
14501092
16301700
15501506
14900983
14400145
16200797
15801245
14401493
14701823

LK

LK13,4
LK13,8
LK18,1
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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